

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

सत्यमेव जयते

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 87/2025

Cit (Exemption), Kailash Heights, Lal Kothi, Tonk Road,
Jaipur,302015

----Appellant

Versus

Shree Rajput Sabha, C-22-A, C-22-B, Bhagwan Das Road, C-
Scheme, Jaipur. (Pan No. Aaalb2450M)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Doda, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Shantanu Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

21/07/2025

Heard on the application under Section 5 of the Limitation
Act for condonation of delay in filing the appeal.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is
allowed. Delay in filing the appeal is condoned.

Let the main appeal be listed for admission.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J