

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 87/2025

CIT (EXEMPTION)

----Appellant

Versus

Shree Rajput Sabha

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shantanu Sharma with Mr. Parth Vashishtha
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

12/08/2025

Issue notice.

Rule is made returnable by six weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J