

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 87/2025

Cit (Exemption),

----Appellant

Versus

Shree Rajput Sabha

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Parth Vashishtha for Mr. Shantanu Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Daksh Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

11/12/2025

List the matter after eight weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J	(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J
------------------	--------------------------